Date: November 28, 2018

FCC ID: QKM-QDSP2060INF

Model Number: DSP-6100, DSP-6200, DSP-8

To:

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21048

To Whom It May Concern,

Original FCC ID: MQ4M3M1M2; Model Number: M3, M1, M2, M4, N1, N2, B01, B02, B03, B04

New FCC ID: QKM-QDSP2060INF; Model Number: DSP-6100, DSP-6200, DSP-8

This is to advise and officially, that we, **Quanmax Inc**. hereby declare that the product name is same and only FCC ID and model number difference as market requirement;

We, **Quanmax Inc**, declare that this EUT (FCC ID: **QKM-QDSP2060INF**), the mainboard, Schematic, Hardware version, Software version, structure and internal photos are same as FCC ID: **MQ4M3M1M2**;

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best attention.

Sincerely,

(Signed)

Name / Title: Alen Tsai / Product Manager

Company: Quanmax Inc

Alen Tsai

Address: 5F, No. 415, Ti-Ding Blvd., Sec. 2, Neihu District Taipei, Taiwan

Phone: 886-2-27992789 Extension: 218

Fax: 886-2-27997989

E-Mail: alen.tsai@quanmax.com